1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/

-

CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
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YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HUS

YAM
SUZ

YAM
SUZ

KAW

KAW
SUZ
KAW
YAM
HON
SUZ
KT™M
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
SUZ
HON
SUZ
CRE
KT™M

KAW
YAM
KAW
OPT

KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
@RE

GAS

KAW
KAW
YAM

Round 7 - Manahawkin
MANAHAWKIN, NJ

June 6 & 7, 1998
Bike Afternoon Race Results

Heath Bennett
Brian Lawson
Mark Sherwood
Luke McNeil
Steve Formanek
Craig Shenigo
Brett Costello
Denny Anderson
Brian Wozniak
Greg Davies
Michael Sigety
Syd Loveday
Nathan Kanney
Robert Dimock
Stanton Barrett
Todd Quinn

Cole Calkins
Jason Catlett
William Hess
Ryan Dellaohelfa
Lionel Asselin
Jeremy Morris
Todd Nicklas
Patrick Doyle
James Roberson
Ronald Caro
Tommy Povenski
William Liney
Alan Bopp

Mike McCrea
Ryan Lurch
Edward Bannon
Mario Depalma
Joseph Newman
Jeffrey Hunt

Jim Jarrett
Robbie Jenks
Doug Masencup
Aaron Kopp

Bill Atkinson
Chuck Woodford
Arthur Menzel
Ryan Rodgers
John Bennett
Dave Simcock
Richard Burbick
Chuck Rostien
Mike Arendasky
Curtis Bardonner

026
919
505
223
284
694
542
577
411
649
670
052
287
662
991
685

304
584
646
920
D2
143
975
532
838
572
095
565
632
146
614
340
708
602
262

011
014
559
046
596
210
682
089
041
295
036
588
351
033

OH
MA
OH
MA
CT
PA
MA
MA
CT
DE
NJ
PA
NY
CT
NC
NJ

OH
NJ
NJ
MA
CT
PA
PA
NJ
MD
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
IN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

OH
OH
NC
MD
PA
OH
Eil
PA
PA
MA
OH
NJ
NJ
PA

03:34:04
03:42:23
03:46:37
03:46:45
03:06:29
03:07:08
03:08:12
03:08:40
03:10:34
03:11:57
03:18:10
03:30:34
01:51:17
02:07:11
QL5415
00:38:09

03:02:17
03:09:52
03:13:33
03:14:37
03:15:08
03:15:35
03:19:47
03:22:02
03:22:57
03:27:11
03:30:12
03:51:18
03:07:02
03:11:34
03:14:01
01:23:18
00:38:29
00:39:36
00:40:08

03:27:14
03:28:07
03:32:42
03:32:48
03:33:04
03:34:25
03:35:36
03:36:50
03:36:55
03:42:40
03:43:00
03:44:18
03:06:53
03:09:41

15 5 SUZ
16 5 YAM
17 5 HON
18 5 KAW
19 5 YAM
20 5 HON
21 4 GAS
22 4 YAM
23 3 YAM
24 3 HON
25 2 HON
26 2 KAW
27 1 YAM
250 B
15 YAM
25 YAM
3 5 KAW
4 5 KAW
55 SUZ
6 5 YAM
75 YAM
8 5 KTM
9 5 YAM
10 5 KAW
11 5 YAM
12 5 HON
13 5 YAM
14 5 SUZ
15 5 HON
16 5 HON
17 5 HON
18 5 HON
19 4 YAM
20 4 KAW
21 3 KAW
22 2 YAM
23 2 YAM
24 1 HON
25 1 YAM
26 1 SUZ
4-Stroke A
1 5 KAW
2 5 YAM
3 5 YAM
4 5 KTM
5 4 HON
6 2 YAM
4-Stroke B
15 YAM
2 5 YAM
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
S 5 HON
6 5 YAM
75 YAM
8 5 SUZ
9 5 SUZ
10 5 YAM
11 4 YAM
12 4 HON

Jonathan Wendell
Robert Aldakimov
Todd Topham
Justin Provencal
Charles Crum
Greg Turner
Daniel Beck
Ricki McAtee
Dan Sharpless
David Billhime

Christopher Vannote

Scott Gribble
Kevin Creckmur

Matt Beatty
Brad Hamrick
A J Snoop

D Nash

Mark Fischer
Jeff Melik

Tim McPherson
John Hummel
Mark Willis
Gary Salyer
Brice Kriebel
Jeff Chubay
Robert Trout
Rich Field
Robert Novotny
Stephen Jamison
Brian Sebazco
Todd Fenton
Glenn Kopec
Victor Little
Luke Panella
Aaron Johns
Chris McAteer
Tim Wilson
Michael Formanek
Michael Kelly

Harvey Whitaker
Darius Lattea
Michael McHale
Don Bohn
Thomas Evans
Steven Larkin

Jonathan Skinner
Stacey Clark
Marty Michels
Chris Vecchione
David Dougherty
Phillip Smith
Warren Depree
Philiip Kropp
David Reagan
Rob Comber
Mark Yukevich
Joseph Yernaux

075
294
676
562
547
608
215
139
636
437
613
058
673

193
142
593
659
586
152
797
633
827
650
443
695
640
595
554
665
395
612
753
679
566
083
580
642
274
598

978
031
557
044
060
802

622
280
085
353
537
925
686
626
103
289
098
515

wv
NJ
NJ
@it
NJ
NJ
OH
OH
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
KY

NC
NC

NJ
NJ
OH
PA
NJ
NJ
TN
Pa

NJ
NJ
DE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
DE
NJ

NJ
NJ
@
NJ

KY

NJ

PA
NJ

PA
KY
NJ

TN

NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA

03:10:50
03:11:10
03:12:11
03:15:21
03:18:51
03:18:53
02:44:36
03:10:25
01:51:18
02:16:48
01:12:15
01:17:03
00:38:04

03:07:28
03:08:05
03:13:17
03:14:59
03:16:01
03:18:20
03:23:24
03:23:29
03:24:14
03:28:10
03:29:31
03:30:10
03:311:01
03:31:07
03:39:34
03:40:06
03:41:33
03:42:13
02:58:28
03:22:31
02:32:17
01:16:14
01:20:22
00:39:53
00:43:21
00:57:21

03:06:22
03:07:24
03:10:43
03:13:01
02:37:39
01:49:25

03:20:38
03:20:52
03:21:03
03:22:36
03:24:22
03:26:04
03:27:58
03:30:31
03:33:30
03:34:28
02:49:50
02:57:26
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

—_ NN WA BB

HON
YAM
SUZ
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
HUS
HON

SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
KAW
SUZ
SUzZ
YAM
HON
KT™M
HON
YAM
Suz
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
OPT
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
CRE
GAS
KTM
KAW
KAW
KT™M
YAM
HON
KAW
KT™M
KAW
KAW
KTM
HSB
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

Marshall Young
Rob Hertz
Shane Munger
Jeffrey Booth
James Chapman
Billy Proffitt
Peter Burnett
John Dunn
Chris Curcio

Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch
Paul Edmondson
Brian Keegan
Joel Dengler
Fred Hoess
Barry E Hawk Jr
Joshua McLevy
Richard Lafferty
Steve Anderson
Scott McLaughlin
Lee Rostien

Jim Jarrett
Robbie Jenks
Steve McSwain
Chris Smith
Doug Masencup
Aaron Kopp
Bill Atkinson
Heath Bennett
Chuck Woodford
Tim Shephard
Arthur Menzel
Ryan Rodgers
John Bennett
Jeff Kirchner
Jeff Murgel
Dave Gunn
Brian Lawson
Dave Simcock
Richard Burbick
Donald Lingle
Chuck Rostien
Marc Grossman
Mark Sherwood
Luke McNeil
Kevin Bennett
Cole Calkins
Frank Vanamar
Jeff Fredette
Harvey Whitaker
Steve Formanek
Richard Bryan
Mike Arendasky
Craig Shenigo
Darius Lattea
Michael Beeler
Matt Beatty
Brad Hamrick
Brett Costello

109
425
097
674
355
535
629
257
130

004
002
010
009
585
675
012
211
336
544
019
587
011
014
969
230
559
046
596
026
210
013
682
089
041
652
030
032
919
295
036
693
588
469
505
223
957
304
710
298
978
284
601
351
694
031
581
193
142
542

wv
PA
PA
NJ
PA
KY
PA
CT
PA

CA
CA
CA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
ET:
NJ
NJ
WA
NJ
OH
OH
NC
NJ
NC
MD
PA
OH
OH
OH
CT
PA
PA
NJ
PA
CT
MA
MA
OH
PA
NJ
DE
OH

NJ
OH
NJ
1L
KY
@
A%
NJ
PA
wVv
NJ
NC
NC
MA

03:01:00
03:06:33
03:09:02
03:11:15
03:11:22
02:04:06
01:40:12
01:59:11
00:46:49

03:09:08
03:09:11
03:11:59
03:12:47
03:13:43
03:14:25
03:15:33
03:19:28
03:20:59
03:21:28
03:22:47
03:26:10
03:27:14
03:28:07
03:30:11
03:31:28
03:32:42
03:32:48
03:33:04
03:34:04
03:34:25
03:35:23
03:35:36
03:36:50
03:36:55
03:39:28
03:39:33
03:41:35
03:42:23
03:42:40
03:43:00
03:43:29
03:44:18
03:46:06
03:46:37
03:46:45
02:51:44
03:02:17
03:04:43
03:05:22
03:06:22
03:06:29
03:06:45
03:06:53
03:07:08
03:07:24
03:07:27
03:07:28
03:08:05
03:08:12

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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SUZ
YAM
SUZ
KTM
KAW
YAM
SUZ
YAM
KAW
YAM
SUZ
HON
KTM
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
SUZ
KTM
SUZ
HUS
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
CRE
YAM
YAM
SUZ
HON
HON
KT™M
YAM
SUZ
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
KAW
SUZ
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KT™M
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM

Mark White
Curtis Bardonner
Jason Catlett
Andrew Smith
Brian Wozniak
Michael McHale
Jonathan Wendell
Robert Aldakimov
Denny Anderson
Greg Davies
Clark Munger
Todd Topham
Don Bohn

A J Snoop
William Hess
Ryan Dellaohelfa
D Nash

Lionel Asselin
Russell Bain
Justin Provencal
Jeremy Morris
Daniel Palermo
Mark Fischer
Michael Sigety
Jeff Melik

David Jobes
Charles Crum
Greg Turner
Steven Guers
Todd Nicklas
Scott Devecchio
Mike McCarren
Dave Dzenutis
Kevin Reed
David Myers
Jonathan Skinner
Bruce Lowman
Marty Michels
Karl Baumann
Paul Bitting
Patrick Doyle
Todd Temple
Chris Vecchione
James Roberson
Tim McPherson
John Hummel
Rick Thompson
Dean Woolf
Daniel Kendra
Mark Willis
David Dougherty
Leonard Mesina

Wayne Fontanazza

Donald Bigley
Alan Whitford
Steve Bower
Phillip Smith
Norm Richards
James Vicheck
Mark Smith

368
033
584
576
411
557
075
294
571
649
090
676
044
593
646
920
659
221
415
562
143
048
586
670
152
242
547
608
600
975
704
071
747
691
664
622
550
085
558
687
582
324
353
838
797
633
104
337
568
827
537
117
655
806
546
197
925
082
110
043

MA
PA
NJ
NJ
CT
NJ

NJ
MA
DE
PA
NJ
wVv
NY
NJ
MA
NJ
CT
MA
CT
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
PA
(G
DE
NJ

BE
KY
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ

PA
NJ
PA
OH
PA
NJ
TN
PA
NJ
PA
RI
PA

OH
PA
MI

03:09:00
03:09:41
03:09:52
03:10:20
03:10:34
03:10:43
03:10:50
03:11:10
03:11:37
03:11:57
03:12:03
03:12:11
03:13:01
03:13:17
03:13:33
03:14:37
03:14:59
03:15:08
03:15:21
03:15:21
03:15:35
03:15:50
03:16:01
03:18:10
03:18:20
03:18:24
03:18:51
03:18:53
03:19:01
03:19:47
03:19:58
03:20:04
03:20:09
03:20:26
03:20:33
03:20:38
03:20:50
03:21:03
03:21:16
03:21:51
03:22:02
03:22:24
03:22:36
03:22:57
03:23:24
03:23:29
03:23:39
03:23:43
03:23:52
03:24:14
03:24:22
03:24:34
03:24:34
03:24:40
03:24:44
03:25:27
03:26:04
03:26:26
03:26:54
03:27:08



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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YAM
KTM
SUZ
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KT™M
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
SUZ
YAM
YAM
SUZ
KT™M
SUZ
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KT™™
K™
KTM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
SUZ
HSB
GAS
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
SUZ
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
SUZ
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW

Ronald Caro
Tim Prechtl
Michael Schwartz
Warren Depree
Steve Formanek
Gary Salyer
David Hurley
Joseph Scarfi
Thomas Marsh
Jeff Picard
Brice Kriebel
Stacey Clark
Jeff Chubay
Tommy Povenski
Philiip Kropp
Syd Loveday
Robert Trout
Rich Field
Roger Billharz
David Reagan
Rob Comber
Steve Ostergard
Gary Noble
Daniel Compton
Robert Novotny
Stephen Jamison
Brian Sebazco
Todd Fenton
George Sigler
Ted Stone

Guy Franko
George English
William Liney
Philip Carlin
Kenneth Law
Luke Panella
Thomas Evans
Keith Rodgers
Robert Kirchner
Michael Grizzle
Daniel Beck
Michael Holbert
Mark Yukevich
James Jenkins
Joseph Yernaux
David Vampelt
Glenn Kopec
Marshall Young
David Sheehan
Michael Nati
Rob Hertz

Alan Bopp

Bill Aaroe

Rich Jarvis
Bruce Snyder
Shane Munger
Ricki McAtee
Jeffrey Booth
James Chapman
Mike McCrea

572
106
092
686
701
650
575
728
651
545
443
280
695
095
626
052
640
595
658
103
289
591
644
624
554
665
555
612
667
TS
641
672
565
703
37S
566
060
038
053
028
215
062
098
714
Sl
706
753
109
148
539
425
632
426
697
970
097
139
674
355
146

NJ
PA
OH
NJ
CT
TN
NJ
CT
NJ
RI
Pa
PA

OH
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ

PA
NJ
CT
NJ
NJ
DE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
PA
PA
In
GA
OH
PA
PA

PA
NJ
NJ

NC
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ

PA
OH
NJ
PA
IN

03:27:11
03:27:20
03:27:48
03:27:58
03:28:06
03:28:10
03:28:15
03:28:34
03:29:12
03:29:19
03:29:31
03:29:49
03:30:10
03:30:12
03:30:31
03:30:34
03:31:01
03:31:07
03:31:55
03:33:30
03:34:28
03:37:24
03:38:22
03:39:15
03:39:34
03:40:06
03:41:33
03:42:13
03:44:24
03:45:29
03:49:54
03:50:37
03:51:18
02:29:02
02:30:20
02:32:17
02:37:39
02:38:24
02:39:45
02:43:42
02:44:36
02:46:57
02:49:50
02:56:43
02:57:26
02:58:19
02:58:28
03:01:00
03:01:32
03:02:55
03:06:33
03:07:02
03:07:26
03:07:35
03:08:27
03:09:02
03:10:25
03:11:15
03:11:22
03:11:34

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
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SUZ
SUZ
HON
KAW
KAW
SUZ
HON
HUS
SUZ
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
SUZ
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HUS
KAW
HON
SUZ
YAM
KAW
HSB
YAM
SUZ
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
GAS
SUZ
YAM
HUS
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
SUZ
GAS
CRE
HON
KTM
KT™M
YAM
SUZ
HON
HUS
HON

Ryan Lurch
John Kelly

Jeff Proffitt
Victor Little
Thomas Roe

TJ Piro 113
Peter Burnett
Rodney Judson
Nathan Kanney
Dan Sharpless
Dan Polak
Ronald Palermo
Billy Proffitt
Robert Dimock
Ronald Lehmann
Tim Doan
David Kanney
John Berg
Scott Phillips
Thomas Cichon
Joseph Terry
David Billhime
Gary Hudak
Bill Geier
Darrell Martin
Greg Holden
John Chubay
David Meaken
Gary Maxwell

Christopher Vannote

Stanton Barrett
Aaron Johns
Scott Gribble
Robert Ledford
Chris McAteer
Bill Atherholt
Edward Bannon
Gregory Gant
Steve Augustine
Alfred Schnug
Chris Wyckoff
Jeff Anderson
Steven Larkin
John Dunn
Blair Bersano
Kevin Kuenzner
Kevin Creekmur
Todd Quinn
Mark Marszalek
Mario Depalma
Duane Conner
Joseph Newman
Tim Wilson
Layne Foulk
Jeffrey Hunt

Michael Formanek

Michael Anderson
Chris Curcio
David Chambliss
Dennis Espinosa

614
583
451
679
594
PA

629
025
287
636
630
034
535
662
648
990
359
698
049
447
620
437
579
519
660
058
605
528
603
613
991
083
958
578
580
639
340
529
680
688
663
442
802
214
022
635
673
685
690
708
017
602
642
500
262
274
165
130
689
307

NJ

DE
NC
DE
NY

03:14:01
03:19:04
03:21:45
03:22:31
03:22:39

03:27:15

PA
OH
NY
NJ
NJ
PA
KY
CT
NJ
PA
NY
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NY
NJ
VA
\AY
NY
NJ
PA
NJ
NC
VA%
NJ
INE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
OH
NJ
Cr
MI
NJ
KY
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CT
NC
PA
NJ
NJ

01:40:12
01:46:45
01:51:17
01:51:18
01:55:34
02:00:15
02:04:06
02:07:11
02:07:36
02:08:27
02:10:31
02:12:48
02:14:12
02:14:35
02:16:08
02:16:48
02:22:38
02:26:58
02:27.17
02:41:25
02:49:12
02:54:37
02:59:47
01:42:15
0115315
01:16:14
01:17:03
01:19:05
01:20:22
01:22:47
01:23:18
01:23:52
01:24:46
01:26:02
01:26:36
01:36:06
01:49:25
01:59:11
00:33:30
00:36:26
00:38:04
00:38:09
00:38:15
00:38:29
00:39:08
00:39:36
00:39:53
00:39:58
00:40:08
00:43:21
00:43:55
00:46:49
00:46:58
00:49:19
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1
12
13
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15
16
17
Open
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10
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1

HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
HSB

KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSB

KTM
YAM
YAM
SUZ

KT™M
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KT™M
HSB

HON

SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
KAW
Suz
SUZ
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
SUZ
HON
HON
HUS
KAW
GAS

Senior (+40) A

= O VOO AW

—_

A hh hh h h n b hh hh L n

KAW
KT™M
YAM
CRE

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON

HON

YAM

Scott Coombs
Michael Kelly

Dave Gunn
Donald Lingle
Marc Grossman
Frank Vanamar
Richard Bryan
David Jobes
Steven Guers
Steve Anderson
Paul Bitting
Roger Billharz
George English
Kenneth Law
Michael Grizzle
Ronald Palermo
Scott Phillips
Darrell Martin
Jeff Anderson

Leonard Mesina
Steve Bower
Norm Richards
Tim Prechtl
Joseph Scarfi
Steve Ostergard
George Sigler
Bruce Snyder
Robert Ledford
Dennis Espinosa

Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch
Paul Edmondson
Brian Keegan
Joel Dengler
Fred Hoess
Barry E Hawk Jr
Joshua McLevy
Richard Lafferty
Scott McLaughlin
Lee Rostien
Chris Smith
Kevin Bennett
Rodney Judson
Blair Bersano
Duane Conner

Jeff Fredette
Andrew Smith
Mike McCarren
Kevin Reed
Donald Bigley

Wayne Fontanazza

Mark Smith
Steve Formanek
Thomas Marsh
Gary Noble
Michael Holbert

592 WV 00:52:46

598

032
693
469
710
601
242
600
544
687
658
672
375
028
034
049
660
442

117
197
082
106
728
591
667
970
578
307

004
002
010
009
585
675
012
211
336
019
587
230
957
025
022
017

253
576
071
691
806
655
043
701
651
644
062

NJ

CT
PA
DE
NJ
wVv
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NY
NJ
RI
GA
PA
PA
VA
OH

PA
PA
OH
PA
CT
@il
NJ
MD
NC
NJ

CA
CA
CA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
CT
NJ
WA
NJ
NJ
NJ
OH
MI
PA

IL

NJ
PA
DE
PA
NJ
MI
CT
NJ
NJ
PA

00:57:21

03:41:35
03:43:29
03:46:06
03:04:43
03:06:45
03:18:24
03:19:01
03:21:28
03:21:51
03:31:55
03:50:37
02:30:20
02:43:42
02:00:15
02:14:12
02:27:17
01:36:06

03:24:34
03:25:27
03:26:26
03:27:20
03:28:34
03:37:24
03:44:24
03:08:27
01:19:05
00:49:19

03:09:08
03:09:11
03:11:59
03:12:47
03:13:43
03:14:25
03:15:33
03:19:28
03:20:59
03:22:47
03:26:10
03:31:28
02:51:44
01:46:45
00:33:30
00:39:08

03:05:22
03:10:20
03:20:04
03:20:26
03:20:44
03:24:34
03:27:08
03:28:06
03:29:12
03:38:22
02:46:57

12 3 HON
1382 STUZ
14 1 KAW
Senior (+40) B
1 5 KAW
2 5 YAM
35 SUZ
4 5 KAW
5 5 KTM
6 5 KTM
7 5 KTM
8 4 KTM
9 4 KAW
10 4 SUZ
11 3 SUZ
11 3 KTM
12 3 KTM
13 3 YAM
14 3 HUS
15 3 KAW
16 2 HON
Vet (+30) A
1 6 KAW
2 6 YAM
3 6 KTM
4 6 KAW
55 YAM
6 5 KTM
75 YAM
8 4 YAM
9 4 KAW
10 4 SUZ
11 4 YAM
12 4 KAW
13 3 HON
14 1 HON
Vet (+30) B
1 5 Suz
2 5 SUZ
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
5 5 YAM
6 5 SUZ
7 5 HON
SE S SUZ
9 5§ SUZ
10 5 YAM
11 5§ HON
12 5 KTM
13 4 HON
14 4 KTM
15 4 SUZ
16 4 HON
17 4 SUZ
18 3 KAW
19 3 KTM
20538 S1JZ
21 3 HON
22 3 YAM
23 3 YAM

Greg Holden
Bill Atherholt
Kevin Kuenzner

Rick Thompson
James Vicheck
Michael Schwartz
David Hurley
Daniel Compton
Ted Stone

Guy Franko
James Jenkins
David Vampelt
Michael Nati
Ronald Lehmann
David Kanney
Thomas Cichon
Joseph Terry
David Meaken
Gary Maxwell
Alfred Schnug

Steve McSwain
Tim Shephard
Jeff Kirchner
Jeff Murgel
Michael Beeler
Daniel Palermo
Scott Devecchio
Philip Carlin
Keith Rodgers
Robert Kirchner
Rich Jarvis
Thomas Roe
Bill Geier

Mark Marszalek

Mark White
Clark Munger
Russell Bain
Dave Dzenutis
David Myers
Bruce Lowman
Karl Baumann
Todd Temple
Dean Woolf
Daniel Kendra
Alan Whitford
Jeff Picard
David Sheehan
Bill Aaroe
John Kelly
Jeff Proffitt

TJ Piro 113
Dan Polak
Tim Doan
Ronald Lehmann
John Berg
Gary Hudak
John Chubay

058 WV 02:41:25

639
635

104
110
092
575
624
115
641
714
706
539
648
359
447
620
528
603
688

969
013
652
030
581
048
704
703
038
053
697
594
519
690

368
090
415
747
664
550
558
324
337
568
546
545
148
426
583
451
PA

630
990
648
698
579
605

NJ
NJ

PA
PA
OH
NJ
NJ
OH
PA
NY
NJ
PA
NJ
NY
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ

NC
OH
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
In
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ

MA
PA
MA
@5
NJ
DE
NJ
PA
OH
PA
RI
RI
NC
PA
BDE
NC

01:22:47
00:36:26

03:23:39
03:26:54
03:27:48
03:28:15
03:39:15
03:45:29
03:49:54
02:56:43
02:58:19
03:02:55
02:07:36
02:10:31
02:14:35
02:16:08
02:54:37
02:59:47
01:26:02

03:30:11
03:35:23
03:39:28
03:39:33
03:07:27
03:15:50
03:19:58
02:29:02
02:38:24
02:39:45
03:07:35
03:22:39
02:26:58
00:38:15

03:09:00
03:12:03
03:15:21
03:20:09
03:20:33
03:20:50
03:21:16
03:22:24
03:23:43
03:23:52
03:24:44
03:29:19
03:01:32
03:07:26
03:19:04
03:21:45

03:27:1:5

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NY
NY

01:55:34
02:08:27
02:09:35
02:12:48
02:22:38
02:49:12



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

N S S

YAM

KTM
GAS
KT™M
SUZ
HUS
KAW

Gregory Gant
Steve Augustine
Chris Wyckoff
Layne Foulk
Michael Anderson
David Chambliss
Scott Coombs

529
680
663
500
165
689
592

NJ  01:23:52
PA 01:24:46
NJ  01:26:36
NJ  00:39:58
NC 00:43:55
NJ  00:46:58
WV  00:52:46



